Alphabetical Listing of Families

Acanthaceae - Acanthus Family
Aceraceae - Maple Family

Adoxaceae [see Caprifoliaceae]
Agavaceae [Liliaceae] - Agave Family

Aizoaceae [see also Molluginaceae] - Fig-Marigold Family

Alismataceae - Water-Plantain Family
Alliaceae [Liliaceae] - Onion Family
Amaranthaceae - Amaranth Family
Amaryllidaceae - Amaryllis Family
Anacardiaceae - Sumac or Cashew Family
Apiaceae (=Umbelliferae) - Carrot Family
Apocynaceae - Dogbane Family
Aponogetonaceae - Cape-Pondweed Family
Araceae - Arum Family

Araliaceae - Ginseng Family

Arecaceae (=Palmae) - Palm Family
Asclepiadaceae - Milkweed Family
Asparagaceae [Liliaceae] - Asparagus Family
Asphodelaceae [Liliaceae] - Asphodel Family
Aspleniaceae [Polypodiaceae] - Spleenwort Family
Asteraceae (=Compositae) - Sunflower Family
Avicenniaceae [see Verbenaceae]

Azollaceae - Mosquito Fern Family
Bassellaceae - Bassella Family

Bataceae - Saltwort Family

Berberidaceae - Barberry Family

Betulaceae - Birch Family

Bignoniaceae - Bignonia Family

Blechnaceae [Polypodiaceae] - Deer Fern Family
Boraginaceae - Borage Family

Brassicaceae (=Cruciferae) - Mustard Family
Burseraceae - Torchwood Family

Cactaceae - Cactus Family

Callitrichaceae - Water-Starwort Family

Calycanthaceae - Sweetshrub or Calycanthus Family

Campanulaceae - Bellflower Family
Cannabaceae - Hemp Family
Capparaceae - Caper Family

Caprifoliaceae [incl. Adoxaceae] - Honeysuckle Family

Caryophyllaceae - Pink Family
Celastraceae - Staff-Tree Family
Ceratophyllaceae - Hornwort Family
Chenopodiaceae - Goosefoot Family

72

72
72

72

72
72

72

73
73

18
18
18
18
18

19
21
24
24
25
25
25
26
26
26
27
28
28
28



Cistaceae - Rock-Rose Family

Commelinaceae - Spiderwort Family

Convallariaceae [Liliaceae] - Lily-of-the-Valley Family
Convolvulaceae [see Cuscutaceae] - Morning-Glory Family
Cornaceae - Dogwood Family

Crassulaceae - Stonecrop Family

Crossosomataceae - Crossosoma Family
Cucurbitaceae - Gourd Family

Cupressaceae - Cypress Family

Cuscutaceae [Convolvulaceae] - Dodder Family
Cyperaceae - Sedge Family

Datiscaceae - Datisca Family

Dennstaedtiaceae [Polypodiaceae] - Bracken Family
Dipsacaceac - Teasel Family

Dryopteridaceae [Polypodiaceae] - Wood Fern Family
Elaeagnaceae - Oleaster Family

Elatinaceae - Waterwort Family

Ephedraceae - Ephedra Family

Equisetaceae - Horsetail Family

Ericaceae - Heath Family

Euphorbiaceae - Spurge Family

Fabaceae (=Leguminosae) - Legume Family

Fagaceae - Oak Family

Fouquieriaceae - Ocotillo Family

Frankeniaceae - Frankenia Family

Fumariaceae [see Papaveraceae]

Garryaceae - Silk Tassel Family

Gentianaceae - Gentian Family

Geraniaceae - Geranium Family

Grossulariaceae - Gooseberry Family

Haloragaceae - Water-Milfoil Family

Hostaceae [Liliaceae; Funkiaceae] - Plantain Lily Family
Hyacinthaceae [Liliaceae] - Hyacinth Family
Hydrocharitaceae [incl. Najadaceae] - Waterweed Family
Hydrophyllaceae - Waterleaf Family

Hypericaceae (=Guttiferae) - St. John's Wort Family
Iridaceae - Iris Family

Isoetaceae - Quillwort Family

Juglandaceae - Walnut Family

Juncaceae - Rush Family

Juncaginaceae - Arrow-Grass Family

Krameriaceae - Rhatany Family

Lamiaceae (=Labiatae) - Mint Family

Lauraceae - Laurel Family

Lemnaceae - Duckweed Family
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Lennoaceae - Lennoa Family
Liliaceae [see also Agavaceae, Alliaceae, Asparagaceae,

Asphodelaceae, Convallariaceae, Funkiaceae, Hyacinthaceae,

Melanthiaceae, Nolinaceae, Themidaceae] - Lily Family
Limnanthaceae - Meadowfoam Family
Linaceae - Flax Family
Loasaceae - Loasa Family
Lythraceae - Loosestrife Family
Malvaceae - Mallow Family
Marsileaceae - Marsilea Family
Martyniaceae - Unicorn-Plant Family
Melanthiaceae [Liliaceae] - Bunch-Flower or Camas Family
Meliaceae - Mahogany Family
Molluginaceae [Aizoaceae] - Carpet-Weed Family
Moraceae - Mulberry Family
Myoporaceae - Myoporum Family
Myrtaceae - Myrtle Family
Najadaceae [see Hydrocharitaceae]
Nelumbonaceae - Lotus Family
Nolinaceae [Liliaceae] - Nolina Family
Nyctaginaceae - Four O'clock Family
Oleaceae - Olive Family
Onagraceae - Evening Primrose Family
Ophioglossaceae - Adder's-Tongue Family
Orchidaceae - Orchid Family
Orobanchaceae - Broom-Rape Family
Oxalidaceae - Oxalis Family
Paeoniaceae - Peony Family
Papaveraceae [incl. Fumariaceae] - Poppy Family
Phytolaccaceae - Pokeweed Family
Pinaceae - Pine Family
Pittosporaceae - Pittosporum Family
Plantaginaceae - Plantain Family
Platanaceae - Plane Tree or Sycamore Family
Plumbaginaceae - Leadwort Family
Poaceae (=Gramineae) - Grass Family
Polemoniaceae - Phlox Family
Polygalaceae - Milkwort Family
Polygonaceae - Buckwheat Family
Polypodiaceae - Polypody Family
Pontederiaceae - Pickerel-Weed Family
Portulacaceae - Purselane Family
Potamogetonaceae - Pondweed Family
Primulaceae - Primrose Family
Pteridaceae [Polypodiaceae] - Brake Family
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Rafflesiaceae - Rafflesia Family
Ranunculaceae - Buttercup Family
Resedaceae - Mignonette Family
Rhamnaceae - Buckthorn Family

Rosaceae - Rose Family

Rubiaceae - Madder or Coffee Family
Rutaceae - Rue or Citrus Family

Salicaceae - Willow Family

Saururaceae - Lizard's-Tail Family
Saxifragaceae - Saxifrage Family
Scrophulariaceae - Figwort Family
Selaginellaceae - Spike-Moss Family
Simaroubaceae - Quassia or Simarouba Family
Simmondsiaceae - Jojoba Family

Solanaceae - Nightshade Family
Sterculiaceae - Cacao or Chocolate Family
Styracaceae - Storax Family

Tamaricaceae - Tamarisk Family
Themidaceae [Liliaceae] - Brodiaea Family
Tropaeolaceae - Nasturtium Family
Typhaceae [incl. Sparganiaceae] - Cattail Family
Ulmaceae - Elm Family

Urticaceae - Nettle Family

Valerianaceae - Valerian Family
Verbenaceae [incl. Avicenniaceae] - Vervain Family
Violaceae - Violet Family

Viscaceae - Mistletoe Family

Vitaceae - Grape Family

Zannichelliaceae - Horned-Pondweed Family
Zosteraceae - Eel-Grass Family
Zygophyllaceae - Caltrop Family
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